
OWSS - SASS ITALY ASD

Shoot Date: 9/5/2021

Match 
Final

ALIAS                                     
   

Category Stage 1 
Time 

Stage 2 
Time  

Stage 3 
Time  

Stage 4 
Time  

Stage 5 
Time 

Final 

Time

Sunday, September 05, 2021 12:45:29 PM

III° Italian Champions Chip

Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Final

ANGEL 49 40.62 28.30 33.30 31.13 18.65 152.001 1

LITTLE RANGER SS 35.45 34.18 32.07 41.19 23.95 166.842 1

SILVER JACK 49 42.14 33.76 31.45 44.57 28.37 180.293 2

NAT WEST 49 33.70 43.56 38.89 36.33 29.17 181.654 3

SLAYER THE REVENGE 49 36.16 37.75 37.76 37.23 38.50 187.405 4

MARSHAL STEVEN GARDIN S 37.04 45.29 37.34 55.09 26.03 200.796 1

M WHITE DOG 49 45.47 35.41 36.16 48.31 47.16 212.517 5

PIT KARSON S 41.64 57.33 50.93 44.11 34.47 228.488 2

TUKO RED S 43.67 45.86 48.76 43.92 47.19 229.409 3

RANGER AL MOORE W 48.99 38.98 76.44 38.80 28.88 232.0910 1

TIGER JACK S 53.79 84.19 61.72 48.62 40.61 288.9311 4

DOC SHORTY SS 96.89 55.88 61.45 51.54 33.55 299.3112 2

MAGNUM W 65.32 54.23 58.38 79.88 76.35 334.1613 2

DOC HOLIDAY SS 90.09 92.45 73.53 70.77 70.03 396.8714 3

IV MERCURI SD 103.38 76.69 79.40 96.05 75.34 430.8615 1
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Stage 1 
Time
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Time

Stage 3 
Time

Stage 4 
Time

Stage 5 
Time

Totals 
Time 
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Match Final

Sunday, September 05, 2021 12:46:47 PM Page 1 of 1

OWSS - SASS ITALY ASD

III° Italian Champions Chip

Final Results by Category Main Match

Category: 49'r Class

ANGEL 40.62 28.30 33.30 31.13 18.65 152.001 1

SILVER JACK 42.14 33.76 31.45 44.57 28.37 180.292 3

NAT WEST 33.70 43.56 38.89 36.33 29.17 181.653 4

SLAYER THE REVENGE 36.16 37.75 37.76 37.23 38.50 187.404 5

M WHITE DOG 45.47 35.41 36.16 48.31 47.16 212.515 7

Category: Senior

MARSHAL STEVEN GARDI 37.04 45.29 37.34 55.09 26.03 200.791 6

PIT KARSON 41.64 57.33 50.93 44.11 34.47 228.482 8

TUKO RED 43.67 45.86 48.76 43.92 47.19 229.403 9

TIGER JACK 53.79 84.19 61.72 48.62 40.61 288.934 11

Category: Senior Duelist

IV MERCURI 103.38 76.69 79.40 96.05 75.34 430.861 15

Category: Silver Senior

LITTLE RANGER 35.45 34.18 32.07 41.19 23.95 166.841 2

DOC SHORTY 96.89 55.88 61.45 51.54 33.55 299.312 12

DOC HOLIDAY 90.09 92.45 73.53 70.77 70.03 396.873 14

Category: Wrangler

RANGER AL MOORE 48.99 38.98 76.44 38.80 28.88 232.091 10

MAGNUM 65.32 54.23 58.38 79.88 76.35 334.162 13
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Time 

Stage 1
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Time 

Stage 3

Time 
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Time 
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OWSS - SASS ITALY ASD

Match Finals with Misses and Procedurals Main Match Main Match Main Match Main Match

III° Italian Champions Chip

Match 
Final

ANGEL

40.62 28.30 33.30 31.13 18.65 152.00

Misses: 3

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

18.6526.1333.3023.3025.62
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1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

LITTLE RANGER

35.45 34.18 32.07 41.19 23.95 166.84

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

23.9536.1932.0734.1835.45
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Silver Senior

2

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

SILVER JACK

42.14 33.76 31.45 44.57 28.37 180.29

Misses: 0

Penalties: 1

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

23.3729.5731.4533.7632.14
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3

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

NAT WEST

33.70 43.56 38.89 36.33 29.17 181.65

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

24.1731.3333.8933.5633.70
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156.65
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49'r Class

4

3

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

SLAYER THE REVEN

36.16 37.75 37.76 37.23 38.50 187.40

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

28.5037.2337.7632.7536.16
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4

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

MARSHAL STEVEN G

37.04 45.29 37.34 55.09 26.03 200.79

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

26.0340.0937.3435.2937.04
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0

Senior

6

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

M WHITE DOG

45.47 35.41 36.16 48.31 47.16 212.51

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

27.1638.3136.1635.4140.47
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177.51

35

0

0

49'r Class

7

5

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

PIT KARSON

41.64 57.33 50.93 44.11 34.47 228.48

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

24.4734.1140.9342.3331.64
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0
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173.48

55

0

0

Senior

8

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

TUKO RED

43.67 45.86 48.76 43.92 47.19 229.40

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

32.1938.9233.7645.8633.67
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OWSS - SASS ITALY ASD

Match Finals with Misses and Procedurals Main Match Main Match Main Match Main Match

III° Italian Champions Chip

Match 
Final

RANGER AL MOORE

48.99 38.98 76.44 38.80 28.88 232.09

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

28.8838.8071.4438.9843.99
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222.09

10

0

0

Wrangler

10

1

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

TIGER JACK

53.79 84.19 61.72 48.62 40.61 288.93

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

30.6143.6241.7234.1943.79
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0
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11

4

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

DOC SHORTY

96.89 55.88 61.45 51.54 33.55 299.31

Misses: 4

Penalties: 1

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

33.5551.5456.4545.8866.89
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35

10
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Silver Senior

12

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

MAGNUM

65.32 54.23 58.38 79.88 76.35 334.16

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

71.3554.8858.3849.2355.32
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289.16
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Wrangler

13

2

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

DOC HOLIDAY

90.09 92.45 73.53 70.77 70.03 396.87

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

60.0370.7773.5377.4590.09
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25

0

0

Silver Senior

14

3

M Safety: 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0 = 0 0

IV MERCURI

103.38 76.69 79.40 96.05 75.34 430.86

Misses: 4

Penalties: 1

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

55.3461.0559.4056.6973.38
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15

1
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21Misses: 29 16 27

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4Overall Match Stage 5

22

Penalties: 3 0 0 0 0

45.29 41.26 45.17 42.17 33.88Average Stage Time:

M Safety: 0 0 0 0
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